Week 1
10/01/2024

10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024

Week 2
10/08/2024

10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024

Week 3
10/15/2024

10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024

Week 4
10/22/2024

10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024

Week 5
10/29/2024

10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024

Week 6
11/05/2024

11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024

Week 7
11/12/2024

11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024

Week 8
11/19/2024

11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024

Week 9
11/26/2024

11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024

Week 10
12/03/2024

12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024

Week 11
12/10/2024

12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024

Week 12
12/17/2024

12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/17/2024

Week 13
1/07/2025

1/07/2025
1/07/2025
1/07/2025
1/07/2025

Week 14
1/14/2025

1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025

Week 15
1/21/2025

1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025

Week 16
1/28/2025

1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025

Week 17
2/04/2025

2/04/2025
2/04/2025
2/04/2025
2/04/2025

Week 18
2/11/2025

2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025

Week 19
2/18/2025

2/18/2025
2/18/2025

2/18/2025
2/18/2025

Week 20
2/25/2025

2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025

Week 21
3/04/2025

3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025
3/04/2025

Week 22
3/11/2025

3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025

Week 23
3/18/2025

3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025

Week 24
3/25/2025

3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025

Week 25
4/01/2025

4/01/2025
4/01/2025
4/01/2025
4/01/2025

Week 26
4/08/2025

4/08/2025
4/08/2025
4/08/2025
4/08/2025

Week 27
4/15/2025

4/15/2025
4/15/2025
4/15/2025
4/15/2025

Week 28
4/22/2025

4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025

Hillcrest vs Raceway
Bank Shot vs Big Guys
Downslope Pub vs Good Times

Strikes vs The Pour House
Strikes vs Raceway
The Pour House Vs Downslope Pub

at Hillcrest

at Bank Shot

at Downslope Pub

at Strikes Spares Spiri

at Strikes Spares Spiri
at The Pour House

Good Times vs Bank Shot at Good Times
Big Guys vs Hillcrest at Big Guys
Raceway vs Big Guys at Raceway
Hillcrest vs Good Times at Hillcrest

Bank Shot vs The Pour House at Bank Shot
Downslope Pub vs Strikes at Downslope Pub
Downslope Pub Vvs Raceway at Downslope Pub
Strikes vs Bank Shot at Strikes Spares Spiri
The Pour House Vs Hillcrest at The Pour House
Good Times vs Big Guys at Good Times

Raceway
Big Guys
Hillcrest
Bank Shot

Bank Shot

Downslope Pub

Strikes

The Pour House

Good Times
The Pour House
Strikes
Downslope Pub

Raceway
Hillcrest
Big Guys
Good Times

at Raceway
at Big Guys
at Hillcrest
at Bank Shot

at Bank Shot

at Downslope Pub

at Strikes Spares Spiri
at The Pour House

Raceway vs The Pour House at Raceway

Good Times Vs Strikes at Good Times

Big Guys vs Downslope Pub at Big Guys

Hillcrest vs Bank Shot at Hillcrest

Raceway vs Hillcrest at Raceway

Big Guys vs Bank Shot at Big Guys

Good Times vs Downslope Pub at Good Times
The Pour House Vs Strikes at The Pour House
Raceway vs Strikes at Raceway
Downslope Pub vs The Pour House at Downslope Pub

Bank Shot vs Good Times
Hillcrest vs Big Guys
Big Guys vs Raceway
Good Times vs Hillcrest
The Pour House Vvs Bank Shot

Strikes

Raceway vs
Bank Shot vs
Hillcrest Vs
Big Guys Vs

Downslope Pub
Strikes

The Pour House
Good Times

Good Times vs Raceway

The Pour House Vs Big Guys

Strikes vs Hillcrest

Downslope Pub vs Bank Shot
Raceway vs Bank Shot
Hillcrest vs Downslope Pub
Big Guys vs Strikes

Good Times Vs

The Pour House

The Pour House Vs Raceway
Strikes vs Good Times
Downslope Pub Vvs Big Guys
Bank Shot vs Hillcrest
Hillcrest vs Raceway
Bank Shot vs Big Guys

Downslope Pub
Strikes

Good Times

Downslope Pub

The Pour House

at Bank Shot
at Hillcrest

at Big Guys

at Good Times

at The Pour House

at Strikes Spares Spiri

at Raceway
at Bank Shot
at Hillcrest
at Big Guys

at Good Times

at The Pour House

at Strikes Spares Spiri
at Downslope Pub

at Raceway

at Hillcrest

at Big Guys

at Good Times

at The Pour House

at Strikes Spares Spiri
at Downslope Pub

at Bank Shot

at Hillcrest

at Bank Shot

at Downslope Pub

at Strikes Spares Spiri

Strikes vs Raceway at Strikes Spares Spiri
The Pour House vs Downslope Pub at The Pour House
Good Times vs Bank Shot at Good Times
Big Guys vs Hillcrest at Big Guys
Raceway vs Big Guys at Raceway
Hillcrest vs Good Times at Hillcrest

Bank Shot vs The Pour House atBank Shot
Downslope Pub vs Strikes at Downslope Pub
Downslope Pub vs Raceway at Downslope Pub
Strikes vs Bank Shot at Strikes Spares Spiri
The Pour House Vs Hillcrest at The Pour House
Good Times vs Big Guys at Good Times

Raceway Vs Good Times at Raceway
Big Guys Vs The Pour House atBig Guys
Hillcrest vs Strikes at Hillcrest

Bank Shot vs

Bank Shot
Downslope Pub
Strikes

The Pour House

Downslope Pub

Raceway
Hillcrest
Big Guys
Good Times

at Bank Shot

at Bank Shot

at Downslope Pub

at Strikes Spares Spiri
at The Pour House

Raceway vs The Pour House at Raceway

Good Times Vs Strikes at Good Times

Big Guys vs Downslope Pub atBig Guys

Hillcrest vs Bank Shot at Hillcrest

Raceway vs Hillcrest at Raceway

Big Guys vs Bank Shot at Big Guys

Good Times vs Downslope Pub at Good Times
The Pour House Vs Strikes at The Pour House
Raceway vs Strikes at Raceway
Downslope Pub vs The Pour House at Downslope Pub
Bank Shot vs Good Times at Bank Shot
Hillcrest vs Big Guys at Hillcrest

Big Guys vs Raceway at Big Guys

Good Times vs Hillcrest at Good Times
The Pour House Vs Bank Shot at The Pour House
Strikes vs Downslope Pub at Strikes Spares Spiri
Raceway Vs Downslope Pub at Raceway

Bank Shot vs Strikes at Bank Shot

Hillcrest vs The Pour House at Hillcrest

Big Guys Vs Good Times at Big Guys

Good Times vs Raceway at Good Times

The Pour House vs Big Guys at The Pour House
Strikes vs Hillcrest at Strikes Spares Spiri
Downslope Pub Vvs Bank Shot at Downslope Pub
Raceway vs Bank Shot at Raceway
Hillcrest vs Downslope Pub at Hillcrest

Big Guys vs Strikes at Big Guys

Good Times Vs

The Pour House
Strikes
Downslope Pub
Bank Shot

The Pour House

Raceway
Good Times
Big Guys
Hillcrest

at Good Times

at The Pour House

at Strikes Spares Spiri
at Downslope Pub

at Bank Shot



